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Km
0.000
0.047
0.066
0.399
0.494
0.663
0.786
0.829
1.836
2.406
2.417
2.557
3.358
3.478
3.770
3.996
4.486
4.529
4.628
4.635
4.658
4.827
4.903
4.951
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ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Start on
Turn right
Turn right
Turn left
Turn left
Turn right
Turn right onto Elbow River Pathway
Keep left onto Elbow River Pathway
Turn slight right onto Rideau Road SW
Turn left
Turn left
Turn left onto Elbow River Pathway
Turn right onto Elbow River Pathway
Turn right onto Rideau Road SW
Keep right onto Elbow River Pathway
Keep right onto Elbow River Pathway
Turn slight right onto Elbow River Pathway
Turn left
Turn right
Turn sharp right
Turn left
Turn right
Turn sharp right
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